optoNCDT ILR // Laser-optical distance sensors
More Precision
2
Time-of-flight principle
The ILR103x and 119x sensors operate
according to the time-of-flight measuring
principle. A laser diode in the sensor produces
short laser pulses that are projected onto the

.3
M
45
x2
16.75
ø4
0
ø4
5
ILR-PG118x protection glass for ILR118xILR-FBV118x air purge collar for ILR118x
Accessories optoNCDT ILR
Accessories
Supply and output cable ILR10xx
Art. No. Description
2901232 PC1000-2 Length 2 m
2901233 PC1000/90-2 Length 2 m, 90° connector
2901234 PC1000-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1000/90-5 Length 5 m, 90° connector
2901268 PC1000/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
Supply and output cable ILR11xx
Art. No. Description
2901524 PC1100-3 Length 3 m
2901239 PC1100/90-3 Length 3 m, 90° connector
2901573 PC1100-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1100/90-5 Length 5m, 90° connector
2901236 PC1100/10 Length 10 m
2901241 PC1100/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
2901237 PC1100/20 Length 20 m
2901242 PC1100/90-20 Length 20 m, 90° connector
2901238 PC1100/30 Length 30 m
2901243 PC1100/90-30 Length 30 m, 90° connector
0323241 FC1100 Cable connector
0323242 FC1100/90 Cable connector, 90° (angled)
2901551 PC1100/90-3/RS232 Length 3 m, 90° connector, RS232
Accessories for ILR10xx series
Art. No. Description
7966001 ILR-RF250 Reflector film 250 x 250 mm
7966002 ILR-R250 Reflector 250 x 250 mm